UW-Stout 2004 Outdoor Men’s Track & Field Individual Results

Event/
name

100-dash

Sam Werner
Dustin Berglin
Steve Wenhardt
Brad Hoerth
Dave Hanson
Josh Becker
Aaron Santama

200-dash
Steve Wenhardt
Dustin Berglin
Aaron Santama
Sam Werner
Brad Hoerth
Matt Boberg
Patrick Gantert
Scott Barthel

400-dash

Craig Kotsmith
Matt Schlough
Scott Barthel
Aaron Santama
Luke Kramer

Matt Boberg
Derek Gonzenbach

800-run

John Maresh
Scott Barthel
Mark Kempen
Dave Huber
Luke Kramer
Dan Yudchitz
Nate Haeny
John Ullrich
Mitch Schlough

1500-run

Mark Kempen
Brett Heimstead
Dan Yudchitz
Nate Haeny

Jon Gallo

Dave Huber
Ryan Chernik
Nate Lynch
Mitch Schlough
Jon Gallo

Todd Dexheimer
Jim Trudeau
Michael Heinen
Chad McNutt
John Maresh

5000-run

Dave Huber
Ryan Chernik
Brett Heimstead
Jim Trudeau
Chad McNutt

10,000-run
Adam Burrack
Dave Huber

3000-steeplechase

Nate Lynch
John Ullrich
Todd Dexheimer
Brett Heimstead

@Wash
University
4/3
no scores

11.61
11.61

> > > > >

23.20
23.21
23.25
23.72

> > > >

2:03.82
2:04.90
2:06.15

> > > >

4:16.23
4:19.05
4:23.78
4:32.42
5:21.68

> > > > > > > X<

15:37.10
16:25.05
X
X
X

10:27.64
10:44.91
X
X

@PhilEsten

Invite
4/9
3rd/3

11.56
11.80
11.35
11.71

X

X

X

23.35
24.03
23.41

23.87
25.04

49.29
53.09

> > > > >

2:05.03
2:04.47
2:02.29
2:05.43
2:10.30
2:15.57

4:19.30
4:29.81
4:27.91

4:13.13
4:16.12
4:21.42
4:38.48
5:24.80

> > > >

> > > > >

34:17.70
X

X
10:29.79
10:24.67

X

@UWEC
Invite
4/17

no scores

11.59
X
X
11.92
11.27
12.04
X

23.00

24.10
24.63
24.34

49.83
52.96
53.76
54.29

4:28.29

4:09.09

5:21.22
4:15.25
4:34.62
4:41.79
4:53.19

X

X
16:44.20
X
X

10:04.67
X
X
X

@Macalester

Twilite
4/21
no scores

11.58
12.02
X
11.91
X
12.16
11.74

23.03
23.87
23.24

> > > > X<

X
16:42.20
X

X
32:03.36

10:30.46
X
10:36.60
10:03.44

@WIAC
Qualifier
4/30

no scores

11.38
11.78
11.38
11.79
X
X
11.55

23.00

> > > > > >

23.32

> > > > > X X

16:29.68
17:53.36

> > > X<

@WIAC
Champs
5/18
Tth/9

11.28

X
11.24

> > > >

22.60

> > > > > > >

48.21p

X
49.22

> > > >

> > > X > X X X X

> > > > > X > XX > X X X X X X

[
SA
N
w
i~
o

> > > >

X
32.18.08

10:22.51
X
10:27.65
9:43.90

@St. Olaf
Qualifier
5/15
no scores

> > > > > > X X X X X X X O X X X X X > > > X > X X X X > > > > > X X > > X > > > > X > > > > > > >

> >

> > > X<

@La Crosse
Qualifier
5/21
no scores

> > > > > > >

> > X > > > > X

48.67

> > > > >

> > > X > X X X X

> > > > X X > XX > X X X X X X

15:42.24

> X >

> > > X<

@NCAA
Nat'ls
5/27-29
54th/77 (4 pts)

48.73, 14th




Event/ @Wash

name University
4/3
no scores
110-hurdles
Dave Hanson X
Patrick Gantert X
Derek Gonzenbach X
400-hurdles
Dave Hanson 54.31
Derek Gonzenbach ~ 58.88
Patrick Gentert X
4X100-relay
Stout A 44.26
Stout B X
4x400-relay
Stout A 3:22.65
Stout B 3:35.04
4x800-relay
Stout X
High Jump
Brad Hoerth X
Pole Vault
Jason Geiger 14-6
Nick Neuman 14-0
Nick Onesti 13-5.75
Pat Doty 13-5.75
Joe Cook 12-11.75
Andy Smith 12-11.75
Long Jump
Ryan Carpenter X
Brad Hoerth X
Zak Germo X
Josh Becker X
Triple Jump
Ryan Carpenter 44-4
Zak Germo 42-4.75
Shot put
Chad Kingsbury 44-8.75
Ryan Kawski 396.75
Travis Hoffman X
Dewey Josephson X
Discus
Ryan Kawski 150-1
Travis Hoffman 1390

Chad Kingshury 1230
Dewey Josephson 106-5

Hammer Throw

Ryan Kawski X
Travis Hoffman X
Javelin

Mark Kempen X

a = NCAA Division Ill automatic qualifier

@PhilEsten

Invite
4/9
3rd/3

15.75
16.12
16.94

56.01
57.27

42.62

3:49.16

14-2.75

X
14-10.75
X
X
1311

X
188.75
X
X

438
402.75

45-11.75
X
49-3.50
398

1477
X
127-9.50
989

X

@UWEC
Invite
4/17

no scores

16.20
17.15

53.28
56.19

43.96
46.88

3:42.13

138.50
13-8.50
13-8.50
14-2.50

177
188.25
176

49-1.75

148-4
X

X
11310

126-7
1050

1082

@Macalester @WIAC
Twilite Qualifier
4/21 4/30
no scores no scores
X X
16.26 16.23
X X
53.64 53.30p

X 55.90
X X
X 43.06
X X
3:37.84 3:19.28
X X
X X
X 57
14-3.25 14-7.25
X X
149 151
X 137.25
X X
139.25 14-7.25
X X
18-6.50 X
X X
180 X
43-6 43-8
38-3.25 39-11.25
X 44-10.75
X X
481.75 X
386.75 X
163-10p 149-6
X X
130-3 122-11
1104 X
117-3 X
1071 X
85-6 X

p = NCAA Division Il provisional qualifier

* school record

@WIAC
Champs
5/18
Tth/9

15.09
16.15

52.80p
55.21
60.01

43.22

3:16.00p
X

8:09.11

X
14-1.75

137.25
14-1.75

> > > >

45-10.50
X
46-4.25
X
46-10
X
1492

1281

@St. Olaf
Qualifier
5/15
no scores

>

41.84p
X

3:16.76
X

> > > > > >

> > > >

44-1.50

> X > X

1545

@La Crosse
Qualifier
5/21
no scores

15.89

41.34p
X

3:12.51*a
X

> > > > > >

> > > >

> X > X

159-4p
X

X
X

@NCAA
Nat'ls
5/27-29

52.73pre; 53.19 6th

41.97, 13th

3:13.03pre; 3:16.57 8th

150-1, 15th




